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Red Division

Dreamerz Dynasty 1
Legendary

holding

War Dawgs

Blue Division

Slores 3

Lots

DYN18+

TN Deerslayers 5

White Division

BZRKRs

MFAAWC

8.3 Psycho Trade Guy
ROYAL CROWNERS

Total Points

BZRKRs

Dreamerz Dynasty 1
Legendary

MFAAWC

holding

Slores 3

8.3 Psycho Trade Guy
Lots

DYN18+

TN Deerslayers 5
ROYAL CROWNERS
War Dawgs
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PCT
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
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0.500
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0.500

DIV
0-0

0-0
0-0
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DIV

0-0
0-0
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PF
0.00
0.00
0.00
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PA
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

PA
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0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

PTS
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